SUNDAY SERVICES IN OUR CHURCHES

Sunday 5" October, Trinity 16

Branscombe
Colyford

Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Holy Communion
Harvest Village Praise
Holy Communion (BCP)
Holy Communion
Harvest Service

Holy Communion

Morning Prayer

Sunday 19" October, Trinity 18

Branscombe
Colyford

Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Holy Communion (BCP)
Holy Communion
Choral Evensong

Holy Communion

No service

Morning Prayer

Weekday Service Pattern

Mon-Fri at 8.30am Morning Prayer is said at Colyton.

11.15am
3.30pm
8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am

11.15am

11.15am
9.30am
8.00am
9.30am
6.30pm

11.15am

11.15am

Sunday 12" October, Trinity 17

Branscombe
Colyford
Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Morning Prayer
Evensong

Holy Communion (BCP)
Harvest Service & lunch
Holy Communion (BCP)
Evensong

Holy Communion

Sunday 26" October, Trinity 19

Branscombe
Colyford

Colyton

Musbury
Northleigh
Southleigh

Morning Prayer

Holy Communion

Holy Communion (BCP)

Holy Communion
Evensong
Holy Communion

Holy Communion

Wednesdays: 10.00am Holy Communion (BCP) at Colyton and 4.15pm Silent Prayer for Peace.
First Friday of the month: 8.30pm Compline service at Colyton.

For more information — please visit our website Holyford.org

All are welcome at our services
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11.15am

11.15am
11.15am
8.00am
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11.15am

11.15am
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