

SUNDAY SERVICES IN OUR CHURCHES

Sunday 12th October, Trinity 17

Branscombe	Holy Communion	11.15am	Branscombe	Morning Prayer	11.15am
Colyford	Harvest Village Praise	3.30pm	Colyford	Evensong	6.30pm
Colyton	Holy Communion (BCP)	8.00am	Colyton	Holy Communion (BCP)	8.00am
	Holy Communion	9.30am		Harvest Service & lunch	9.30am
Musbury	Harvest Service	11.15am	Musbury	Holy Communion (BCP)	11.15am
Northleigh	Holy Communion	11.15am	Northleigh	Evensong	6.00pm
Southleigh	Morning Prayer	11.15am	Southleigh	Holy Communion	11 . 15am

Sunday 19th October, Trinity 18

Sunday 26th October, Trinity 19

Branscombe	Holy Communion	11.15am	Branscombe	Morning Prayer	11 . 15am
Colyford	Holy Communion	9.30am	Colyford	Holy Communion	11.15am
Colyton	Holy Communion (BCP)	8.ooam	Colyton	Holy Communion (BCP)	8.ooam
	Holy Communion	9.30am		Holy Communion	9.30am
	Choral Evensong	6.30pm	Musbury	Evensong	6.30pm
Musbury	Holy Communion	11.15am	Northleigh	Holy Communion	11 . 15am
Northleigh	No service		Southleigh	Holy Communion	11.15am
Southleigh	Morning Prayer	11.15am			

Weekday Service Pattern

Mon-Fri at 8.30am Morning Prayer is said at Colyton. Wednesdays: 10.00am Holy Communion (BCP) at Colyton and 4.15pm Silent Prayer for Peace. First Friday of the month: 8.30pm Compline service at Colyton.

For more information – please visit our website Holyford.org

All are welcome at our services